v.z.w. KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND 1906

Gewest LIMBURG
Sportjaar 2025/2026 - Beker der Gewesten - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

Uitslagen speelronde 6

Afdeling 1

B.C. Ten Hout DB2 |

SNOEKX Walter ( 10
THUYS Maarten ( 16
ANTHEUNIS Johan ( 20

B.C. De Optimisten 2 |

VRANCKEN Guido ( 10
CUYPERS Mario ( 13
WILLEMS Julien ( 16

Maaslandse 2 |

MONNISSEN Robert ( 13
BIESMANS Albert ( 13
KILIC Mehmet ( 18

B.C. De Optimisten 3 |

TRUYERS Kris (9
TRUYERS Willy ( 13
BERTELS Eduard ( 14
STBA. 2 |

SACRE Johnny (
VANDEPAER Luc ( 12
VANOPPEN Bruno (

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk |

DE LANGHE Patrick (9
VERBIST Louis ( 12
LISMONT Daniel ( 20

Klassement

B.C. De Optimisten 1
B.C. Ten Hout DB3
S.T.B.A.2

B.C. De Optimisten 3
B.C. De Optimisten 2
Maaslandse 1

B.C. Ten Hout DB1

O 0NN A WN -

B.C Fortuna

10 B.C. Ten Hout DB2
11 Maaslandse 2

12 S.T.B.A.1

)

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk

2| | __283.75000]

9/ 42 0214 1
15/ 30 0500 5
20/ 34 0588 3
2| -l __20538462]
9/ 36 0250 2
2/ 16 0125 1
16/ 51 0313 2
2| | _ 286.75214]
13/ 16 0812 4
12/ 41 0202 2
17/ 34 0500 3
3| | __223.07692]
9/ 45 0200 3
3/ 20 0150 1
14/ 32 0437 3
2| | _ 25888889|
8/ 37 0216 1
12/ 50 0240 2
14/ 36 0388 2
o] | __160,00000]
3/ 9 0333 1
5/ 40 0125 1
17133 0515 4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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Maaslandse 1

REUMERS Leon Albert
KIZKAPAN Yusuf
GERITS Gustaaf

B.C Fortuna

16
18

DOUMEN Justin
VAN VROONHOVEN Jaco
BOSMANS Janick

B.C. Ten Hout DB3

10
12
14

BASTIAENSEN Etienne
VANOPPEN Benny
VANOPPEN Eddy

S.T.B.A. 1

12
16

HOLLANTS Eduard
WINDMOLDERS Guido
KERKHOFS Joseph

B.C. De Optimisten 1

10
14
18

ROUFFA Wilfried
VRANCKEN Robert
ROUFFA Marie-Rose

B.C. Ten Hout DB1

16
18
18

FRANSEN Godfried
COENEN Gerard
BUYENS Harry

12 283 635
14 198 613
15 215 553
16 186 581
16 201 623
18 207 622
18 175 604
20 209 632
21 196 603
21 229 598
22 189 585
23 194 579

12
14

0,445
0,323
0,388
0,320
0,322
0,332
0,289
0,330
0,325
0,382
0,323
0,335

)

4| | _ 28888889

9/ 42 0,214
16/ 30 0,533
16/ 34 0,470

1
3
4

4| | __285.71429|

10/ 36 0,277
12/ 16 0,750
12/ 51 0,235

2
4
2

4] | __25555556]|

5/ 16 0,312
121 41 0,292
16/ 34 0,470

2
2
3

3| | _ 2e6.66667]

10/ 45 0,222
14/ 20 0,700
12/ 32 0,375

2
3
2

4| | 294.44444)

16/ 37 0,432
17 / 50 0,340
18/ 36 0,500

3
3
3

6| | __300,00000]

9/ 9
12/ 40
14/ 33

1,000
0,300
0,424

1635,00000
1570,83333
1511,94444
1522,46642
1490,94017
1511,11111
1507,53968
1396,66667
1478,41270
1473,29545
1511,05006
1381,26984

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder
10/10/2025
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